N1000011785

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



100207935001

06/23/11--01004--012 **43.57

1 JUN 20 PM 3: 32 ECRETARY OF STATE

ANEM



June 9, 2011

PAUL CARLSON 11 THE FIGHT AGAINST CANCER 431 SW 33RD TERRACE CAPE CORAL, FL 33914

SUBJECT: I1 THE FIGHT AGAINST CANCER, INC.

Ref. Number: N10000011785

We have received your document for I1 THE FIGHT AGAINST CANCER, INC.. However, upon receipt of your document no check was enclosed. Please send a check or money order payable to the Department of State for \$43.75. Your document will be retained in our pending file. Please return a copy of this letter to ensure that your check is properly credited.

The fee to file articles of amendment is \$35. Certified copies are optional and are \$8.75 for the first 8 pages of the document, and \$1 for each additional page, not to exceed \$52.50.

THE DOCUMENT NUMBER FOR THIS CORPORATION IS N10000011785.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6880.

Letter Number: 311A00014202

Karen Gibson Document Specialist Supervisor

www.sunbiz.org

Karen Gibson Division of Corporation P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Dear Ms. Gibson:

Please accept the enclosed Money Order for \$43.75 for the amended Articles of Incorporation for 11 The Fight Against Cancer (EIN 27-4356255. Thank you.

Sincerely,

Paul Carlson

RECEIVED 1 JUN 20 PM 9: 20 EGRELARY OF STAT Į

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

NAME OF CORPORATION: 11 The Fight	Against Cancer	·
DOCUMENT NUMBER: EIN 27-435625	5	
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee are s	ubmitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondence concerning this m	natter to the following:	
**************************************	aul Carlson	
(Name	of Contact Person)	1 .1 ()
I1 The Fig.	ght Against Cancer	aller Jay
(Fi	rm/ Company)	1/0n
431 S	W 33rd Terrace	IS SENDID
	(Address)	Orte
Cape Co	ora, Florida 33914	THE
	state and Zip Code)	
	gi1thefight.com	
E-mail address: (to be us	sed for future annual report notification	on)
For further information concerning this matter, plea	ase call:	
Paul Carlson	at (239) 789-5122	
(Name of Contact Person)	(Area Code & Daytime	Telephone Number)
Enclosed is Historick for the following amount made	e payable to the Florida Department o	f State:
\$35 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status Sylvanian Address Mailing Address	☐ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)
Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street Address Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center C Tallahassee, FL 32301	

Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation of

11 The Fight Against Cancer (Name of Corporation as currently filed with the Florida Dept. of State EIN# 27-4356255

(Document Number of	Corporation (if known)'	
Pursuant to the provisions of section 617.1006, Florida the following amendment(s) to its Articles of Incorpora		Profit Corporation adopts
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the co	rporation:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain tabbreviation "Corp." or "Inc." "Company" or "Co."		ncorporated" or the
B. Enter new principal office address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADD.		
C. Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BO)	<u> </u>	
D. If amending the registered agent and/or registered new registered agent and/or the new registered o		enter the name of the
Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:	(Florida street address)	_
	(City)	, Florida (Zip Code)
Nove Degistaned Agentle Simpstone if showing Deci	. •	(Zip Code)
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Regi- l hereby accept the appointment as registered agent. position.		cept the obligations of the
Signatur	e of New Registered Agent if c	hanging

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
Randy Miller		
Brandi Lawrey		
		Add Remove
tional sheets, if necessary). (Be specifi	ic)	ous, educational,
c purposes, including, for such pu	rposes, the making of distribu	utions to
s that qualify as exempt organiza	tions under section 501(c)(3)	of the Internal
ode, or corresponding section of a	ny future federal code.	
Upon dissolution of the organizat	ion, assets shall be distribute	d for one or
t purposes within the meaning of	section 501(3)(c) of the Inter	nal Revenue
responding section of any future f	ederal code, or shall be distri	buted to the
rnment, or to a state or local gove	rnment, for a public purpose.	Any such
isposed of shall be disposed of by	the Court of Common Pleas	of the county
principal office of the organization	is then located, exclusively	for such purposes
rganization or organizations, as sa	aid Court shall determine, wh	ich are organized
d exclusively for such purposes.		
Articles renumbered.		
		<u> </u>
11.0F.L.1 11.0F.L.1		
	Brandi Lawrey Brandi	Brandi Lawrey 147 SE 19th Lane Cape Coral 33990 147 SE 19th Lane Cape Coral 33990 148 specific) Said organization is organized exclusively for charitable, religion to purposes, including, for such purposes, the making of distributes that qualify as exempt organizations under section 501(c)(3) ande, or corresponding section of any future federal code. Upon dissolution of the organization, assets shall be distributed to purposes within the meaning of section 501(3)(c) of the Interprese meaning section of any future federal code, or shall be distributed to purpose within the meaning of section 501(3)(c) of the Interprese meaning of section 501(3)(c) of the Interprese meaning of section for a public purpose. Interpretation of the organization is then located, exclusively reganization or organizations, as said Court shall determine, while desclusively for such purposes.

The date of each amendment(s) adoption: June 1, 2011		
	(date of adoption is required)	
Effective date <u>if applicable</u> :		
	(no more than 90 days after amendment file date)	
Adoption of Amendment(s)	(CHECK ONE)	
The amendment(s) was/were a was/were sufficient for approva	dopted by the members and the number of votes cast for the amendment(s) al.	
There are no members or mem adopted by the board of directors	nbers entitled to vote on the amendment(s). The amendment(s) was/were ors.	
Dated	no-1, 2011	
Signature	P	
have no	chairman or vice chairman of the board, president or other officer-if directors of been selected, by an incorporator — if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or ourt appointed fiduciary by that fiduciary)	
_	DAUL A. CARelson	
	(Typed or printed name of person signing)	
	Chaireman	
	(Title of person signing)	